DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia, Ph 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677, http://direct.dksh.com.au
Extension Leads
IP56 EMC Extension leads
10 or 15 amp 240V
Description:
10A or 15A IP56 plug and socket with
insulated active/neutral pins fitted
to 1.5mm² cable with tinned copper
braided shield with 80% EMC coverage
and extra soft triple insulated flex to
avoid tangles. Approved for mining and
industrial markets.
Part No. Current (A) Length (mtr)
EXT-EWA56S-05M10A 10 5
EXT-EWA56S-10M10A 10 10
EXT-EWA56S-15M10A 10 15
EXT-EWA56S-20M10A 10 20
EXT-EWA56S-25M10A 10 25
EXT-EWA56S-30M10A 10 30
EXT-EWA56S-10M15A 15 10
EXT-EWA56S-15M15A 15 15
EXT-EWA56S-20M15A 15 20
EXT-EWA56S-25M15A 15 25
EMC Extension leads
10 or 15 amp 240V
Description:
10A or 15A plug and socket with
insulated active/neutral pins fitted
to 1.5mm² cable with tinned copper
braided shield with 80% EMC coverage
and extra soft triple insulated flex to
avoid tangles. Approved for mining and
industrial markets.
Part No. Current  (A) Length (mtr) Indicator
EXT-BRAID-05M10A 10 5 -
EXT-BRAID-05M10A-N 10 5 Neon
EXT-BRAID-10M10A 10 10 -
EXT-BRAID-10M10A-N 10 10 Neon
EXT-BRAID-15M10A 10 15 -
EXT-BRAID-15M10A-N 10 15 Neon
EXT-BRAID-20M10A 10 20 -
EXT-BRAID-20M10A-N 10 20 Neon
EXT-BRAID-25M10A 10 25 -
EXT-BRAID-25M10A-N 10 25 Neon
EXT-BRAID-30M10A 10 30 -
EXT-BRAID-30M10A-N 10 30 Neon
EXT-BRAID-10M15A 15 10 -
EXT-BRAID-10M15A-N 15 10 Neon
EXT-BRAID-15M15A 15 15 -
EXT-BRAID-15M15A-N 15 15 Neon
EXT-BRAID-20M15A 15 20 -
EXT-BRAID-20M15A-N 15 20 Neon
EXT-EWA-25M15A 15 25 -
EXT-BRAID-25M15A-N 15 25 Neon
EXT-BRAID-30M15A 15 30 -
Note: 2.5mm² cable used on EXT-BRAID-
30M15A